Contact: sales@bueno-electric.com
HFB Series
Rack Mount Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switches
* Supports up to 8 Fiberoptic Ports, Increase Flexibility
* Ruggedized Industrial Grade Housing
* Multiple power inputs include low voltage redundant
   power models and 220VAC models

Contact: sales@bueno-electric.com
* Ordering Information
Product Model Connectors
Standard
Temperature
Models(-10℃
~60 )℃
Extended
Temperature
Models(-40 ~7℃
5 )℃
10/100Ba
seT(X)
100BaseFX
MM Fiber,
SC
SM Fiber,
SC
HFB8C Series
HFB8C HFB8C-W 8
HFB8C-2SC HFB8C-2SC-W 6 2
HFB8C-2SSC
HFB8C-2SSC-
W
6   2
HFB8C-4SC HFB8C-4SC-W 4 4
HFB8C-4SSC
HFB8C-4SSC-
W
4   4
HFB8C-8SC HFB8C-8SC-W   8
HFB8C-8SSC
HFB8C-8SSC-
W
    8